

5/9/2017

2017 Pavement Preservation Project

Item #	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Engineer's Estimate		Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc.		VSS International, Inc.		Blackline, Inc.		Average Unit Price	Average Total Price
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price		
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00	\$6,000.00	0*	\$10,160.00	\$14,933.33
2	Clearing & Grubbing (Tree and shrub trimming)	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$5,250.00
3	Crack Sealing	35000	LBS	\$3.85	\$134,750.00	\$3.00	\$105,000.00	\$4.14	\$144,900.00	\$4.05	\$141,750.00	\$3.01	\$131,600.00
4	Temporary Protection & Direction of Traffic	1	LS	\$8,034.70	\$8,034.70	\$17,706.70	\$17,706.70	\$15,200.00	\$15,200.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,988.28	\$12,485.35
5	Curb and Gutter Replacement	53	LF	\$75.00	\$3,975.00	\$300.00	\$15,900.00	\$600.00	\$31,800.00	\$35.00	\$1,855.00	\$202.00	\$13,382.50
6	4" Asphalt Concrete Pavement Repair	205	SY	\$40.00	\$8,200.00	\$100.00	\$20,500.00	\$150.00	\$30,750.00	\$75.00	\$15,375.00	\$73.00	\$18,706.25
7	Level 2, HMAC	67	TON	\$120.00	\$8,040.00	\$260.00	\$17,420.00	\$290.00	\$19,430.00	\$140.00	\$9,380.00	\$162.00	\$13,567.50
8	Slurry Seal	107152	SY	\$1.50	\$160,728.00	\$1.40	\$150,012.80	\$1.49	\$159,656.48	\$1.69	\$181,086.88	\$1.22	\$162,871.04
9	Pavement Bar Removal	1050	SF	\$4.05	\$4,252.50	\$2.95	\$3,097.50	\$3.10	\$3,255.00	\$5.00	\$5,250.00	\$3.02	\$3,963.75
10	Pavement Legend Removal	42	EA	\$65.00	\$2,730.00	\$65.00	\$2,730.00	\$68.25	\$2,866.50	\$100.00	\$4,200.00	\$59.65	\$3,131.63
33													
<b>TOTALS</b>					<b>\$348,210.20</b>		<b>\$367,367.00</b>		<b>\$414,157.98</b>		<b>\$374,896.88</b>		<b>\$379,891.35</b>

\*Not supplied in bid, tabulated results used.